Spoons
Stainless Steel
DESCRIPTION
MATERIALS
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
FP3731-M15 Mining
w
w
w
.d
s
is
a
fe
ty
.c
o
m
MODEL APPLICATION LOADING WEIGHTCOLOR
Blue 544g
O
SH
A
 1926.502, O
SH
A
 1910,66
UTS
10,000-lbf / 44kN
Max User Weight
310-lbs / 140kg
Working Load
2000-lbs / 908kg
10,000-lbf (44kN)
Dynamic 10,000-lbf / 44kN Removable Mining Bolt Anchor.
A removable and reusable anchor designed to work in 39mm friction rock bolts.
Cone
Stainless Steel
Cleaning Bushing
 Zinc Plated Steel
Stop Sleeve
Stainless Steel
Swage
Zinc Plated Copper
Thimble Loop
Zinc Plated Steel
Spring
Zinc Plated Steel
Trigger
Aluminum
Main Cable
Aircraft Cable
Return Wire
Aircaft Cable
1.5” (39mm)
3.0” (76mm)
17” (431.8mm)
2.5” (63.5mm)
FB Brush
Installed Size:
31-34mm:39mm
only